Rev.0
Mounting detail
Instructions de montage
Tango 5 Tango 6 Tango 5 LED Tango 6 LED
Tango 15 Tango 16 Tango 15 LED Tango 16 LED
Tango Cylindrical LED
Tango Square LED

silicone rubber gasket and clear toughened
glass.
Ordering guide sample
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 02
Dark Grey
RAL 7043
- 03
White
RAL 9003
- 04
Metalic Silver
RAL 9006
Colour Code
RESET
- 05
Matt Silver
RAL 9006
Product Code
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm EEC Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg Dimmable
TA-80401 - N - W30 18 LED 30 1917 A+ 3000K 14o 3.1 •
TA-80401 - M - W30 18 LED 30 1895 A+ 3000K 24o 3.1 •
TA-80401 - W - W30 18 LED 30 1822 A+ 3000K 40o 3.1 •
TA-80401 - N - W40 18 LED 30 1943 A+ 4000K 14o 3.1 •
TA-80401 - M - W40 18 LED 30 2072 A+ 4000K 24o 3.1 •
TA-80401 - W - W40 18 LED 30 1933 A+ 4000K 40o 3.1 •
TA-80401   -   W   -   W40   -   A80181
Model No Colour AccessoryBeam
Colour Temperature
W30 – Warm white 3000K
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Mounting ring
for semi-recessed installation
(A80181)
Accessory
Rev.0
Photometric Light symbol
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-N-W30
21048cd
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-N-W40
21334cd
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-M-W30
8577cd
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-W-W30
3322cd
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-M-W40
9378cd
105˚
0 0
TA-80401-W-W40
3751cd